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Join us for our 61st Annual Steam Threshing Jamboree

featuring the International Cockshutt Club Summer Show

August 22-25, 2024

Season Guide (Download)

	Date	2023 Season Events
	May	School Tours at the Village for Elementary Schools
	May 6 (Sat)	 Prairie Village Consignment Auction
	May 7 (Sun)	Opening Day, Train Ride at 2
	June 3 (Sat)	 Prairie Village Pageant
	June 9 (Fri)	 Northern Bull Riding Tour
	June 17 (Sat)	Opera House concert series: Divas Gone Country *
	June 24-25 (Sat-Sun)	 Railroad Days
	July 8 (Sat)	Opera House concert series: Sean Watson/Chanelle Munroe, Illusionists *
	July 22 (Sat)	Opera House concert series: Highway 96 *
	Aug 6 (Sun)	 29th Annual Madison Car Show
	Aug 24-27

(Thurs-Sun)	 60th Annual Steam Threshing Jamboree

featuring Stationary Engines, Orphan and Garden Equipment
	Aug 24-27	 Tractor Pulls
	Sept 4 (Mon)	Prairie Village closes for the season
	Oct 7 (Sat)	Pumpkin Train *



 * Prairie Village season passes not accepted. Concert tickets go on sale opening day – Sunday May 7, 2023 – at the gift shop. Unsold tickets will also be available at the event!




Follow Prairie Village  and the PVM&H Railroad  Facebook Pages
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